4 NIGHT DRESS  1SA  585.00  526.00 59.00

5 NIGHT DRESS  1SA  550.00  495.00 55.00

6 JAGGING  1SA  365.00  328.00 37.00

7 PLAZO  1SA  450.00  405.00 45.00

8 FULL TSHIRT  1SA  535.00  481.00 54.00

9 FULL TSHIRT  1SA  535.00  481.00 54.00

10 JACKET  1SA  985.00  886.00 99.00

5265.00

Total : 

RS. FIVE THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED SIXTY-FIVE ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Invoice Total

10  5262.00

TERMS AND CONDITIONS: 

* EXCHANGE WITHIN  4 DAYS 

* NO EXCHANGE WITHOUT BILL / PRICE TAG.

* NO GUARANTEE FOR FANCY , SILK & ZARI ITEMS 

*GOODS ONCE SOLD WILL NOT BE TAKEN BACK ..

ONLY EXCHANGE , NO REFUND